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p— g T'S ALL BEEN DONE $199,900
ATTENTION §:§§B(JT<;ME BUTERS Super location, 2 storey brick, fully fenced prop., great landscaping, QUIET LOCATION $209,900

- super backyard, fully fin. basement with w/o. Great for kids. Cen. All the work has been done on this 4 bedroom home. Very clean &
tl;:g:: alrél'll?;o l':'IT!II;t ;r:gclose to :::wmgﬁmfﬁgmiecm; vac., cen. alr:. auto gar. opener, storage shed, close to school, tastefully decorated. Relax on the interlocking brick patio & enjoy
musly:ali S0 COme lmp'a:?d see this great starter or retirement shopping. Main fi. laundry m., FR with fireplace, a "m;g;' the privacy, main floor family room, 2-4 pc. baths. Call Mike
home. Call Mike* for further details 877-5211. RM138-92 Call Mike Adams” 877-0211. Adams" 877-5211. RM103-92
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$179,000 WS LIKE A 10+++ $148,000 $154,900
3 bedroom brick bungalow, upgraded roof, windows, kilchen, fur- Clean & - h?neu?ral colours, large LR Fg BR. All good size. Windows updated & oak door frames in LR, DR, & kitchen. Brig
nace, doors and trim. Bathroom updated, close to shopping, Nice street close 10 park, just down the road. Watch the geese fly in home, hardwood under broadioom. Mature tree in front yard.
school. In-law suite downstairs. Mature yard. You must see this at niaht. Vendor wants sold. Call Mike Adams* for more details, eat in kitchen, finished rec rm, covered patio. Vendor wants soid.
home. Call Mike Adams"* 877-5211. RM142-92 877-5211. RM161-92 Call Mike Adams*, 877-5211. RM165-92
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DESIRABLE AREA $189,900
Huge eat-in kitchen. Main floor family room with fireplace and W/O.
Large living room, dining room. Very well maintained. Dutch clean.
Great value. 1800 sq. ft. Called Ashton Woods Home - G
builder. Pleasure to show! Call Mike* 877-5211. RM096-92

$249,000

' GOHGEOUS MARYWOOD MEADOWS HOME
MINT CONDmON 199,000 ._ : Ak B R SRR 2 RERROODIIRGAR | BRI TN B 1 905 B Quiet Imaﬁon, walk to dWI"ItO\\‘TI, Park School. Walkout to covered paﬂﬂ.
One of a kind with loft & skylights, 3 Ige. bdrms, 2 woodburing SO TNotinenaed 10 SONCH Properies aiready usied, . o Great landscaping. Separate dining room, family room with fireplace. Country
stoves. Fantastic basement with w/o to sun rm. & landscaped yard. kitchen. Very spacious rooms. Well cared for home. Finished basement,

Nice warm feeling in this home. Many extras. Call Michael (Mike | oA & | upgraded features. Large double car garage. Spacious entrance hall. A must
Adams* 877-521'?} ' RM1(29-92) WEETRIG TR T . T T v to see. Call Michael (Mike) Adams" at 877-5211. RM106-92
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83 ACRE FARM - BALLINAFAD $559,000
Open concept home. 2 huge floor to ceiling F.P. 2 inserts, baicony
wraps around home, fir beams, cedar ceilings, 20 x 40’ concrete
pool, 2 stream fed ponds, dressing area in M. bedroom, 115’ guest
house 30 x 40', 2 st. kit. bath, LR, STR. ELF, S &S, SD, Brdim,
WL, B/l Dish, Coming, R/l Oven, Fridge, Washer, Dryer, all Win-
dow Cov. 2 WOC stoves in guest rm. house, strg. bam w/stalls &
lighting coral. Call Michael (Mike) Adams* 877-5211.  RM085-92
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